Jena Stadteinzel Senioren A 2017/18
Vorrunde

Platz Name

1

10

Schneider, Uwe

Ackermann, Frank

Schumann, Ingo

Golke, Mario

Rentsch, Frank

Eichhorn, Jens

Tetzel, Ingo

Roth, Olaf

Hahn, Wolfgang

FaBler, Mario

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.052 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 175,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.032 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 172,00

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.022 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 170,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.
994 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 165,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
991 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 165,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
981 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 163,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
969 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 161,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
951 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 158,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
905 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 150,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
865 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 144,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv
THU

201  Spiele:

THO

187  Spiele:

THO

200 Spiele:

THU

233  Spiele:

THU

213  Spiele:

THU

180  Spiele:

THO

179  Spiele:

THO

194  Spiele:

THU

160  Spiele:

THU

186  Spiele:

201

182

167

173

156

157

179

153

154

136

171

166

200

151

118

160

167

194

125

186

Pins Spiele

1.052
159 195

1.032
167 187

1.022
145 171

994
233 146

991
150 213

981
161 180

969
162 164

951
158 158

905
158 152

865
135 144

6
162

6
172

6

185

158

168

150

125

133

160

147

10.02.2018

Jena - Jembo Park

Schnitt

175,33
164

172,00
158

170,33
154

165,67
133

165,17
186

163,50
173

161,50
172

158,50
155

150,83
156

144,17
117

Gesamt

1.052

1.032

1.022

994

991

981

969

951

905

865



